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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
MINWAGE Do you favor or oppose raising the federal minimum wage to $15.00 an hour?
Apr 29-
Apr 5-11 May 13
2021 2019
40 Strongly favor 41
21 Somewhat favor 26
17 Somewhat oppose 18
21 Strongly oppose 15
1 No answer *
ASK ALL:
MINWAGE Do you favor or oppose raising the federal minimum wage to $15.00 an hour?

ASK IF FAVOR (MINWAGE=1,2) [N=3,587]:

FAVMINWAGE While you favor raising the federal minimum wage to $15.00 an hour, if there is not enough
support in Congress this year for that to pass, would you place greater priority on...
[RANDOMIZE RESPONSE OPTIONS]

ASK IF OPPOSE (MINWAGE=3,4) [N=1,507]:

OPMINWAGE While you oppose raising the minimum wage to $15.00 an hour, which comes closer to your
view?
The federal minimum wage should... [RANDOMIZE RESPONSE OPTIONS]

Apr 5-11
2021
62 NET Favor
34 Increasing the federal minimum wage this year, even if the new minimum wage is
significantly less than $15.00 an hour
27 Working to raise the federal minimum wage to at least $15.00 an hour, even if no
increase makes it into law this year
2 No answer
38 NET Oppose
27 Be increased, but to less than $15.00 an hour
10 Stay at $7.25 an hour
* No answer
1 No answer

ADDITIONAL QUESTION PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
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ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING [N=2,016]:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!
Something No Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep
24 32 27 16 1 19

Party and Partyln asked in a prior survey.
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Dem
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